LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Oct - Dec 2018

Date

05.10.18
05.10.18
05.10.18
02.11.18
02.11.18
02.11.18
07.12.18
07.12.18
07.12.18
07.12.18

Payment details

Repayment of clerk's Aug salary inc Admin fee
Fit fire door to Parish Hall

Signs for Playing Field

Repayment of clerk's Sept salary inc Admin fee
Cutting of Playing Field inc Petrol costs

Fund raiser for Playing Field

Repayment of clerk's Oct salary inc Admin fee
Instal Hearing Loop system at Parish Hall
Building Regs for Hall Archive Room
Repayment of clerk's Nov salary inc Admin fee

Amount

207.01
160.00
110.00
207.01
569.28
314.29
207.01
389.41
378.00
207.01

Payee
Cornwall Council
M. Vockins
Jag Signs
Cornwall Council
G. Tape
Ghengis & Epic Fireworks
Cornwall Council
C. Millman
Cornwall Council
Cornwall Council










